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Account statement
Account Name PARADISE ENTERPRISES
Joint Holder Name - RAJEEV MEHRA
Account Number : .31950200000006
Currency Code INR
Branch Name VIKASPURI, NEW DELHI
Transactions in the date range 01/10/16 to 26/10/16
LN Debi di
SrNo| Date Description{Remark) Cheque No. gt Crach Balance | Value Date
Amount Amount
i 01-10-16 |eBanking : 54243536/HBBC4795473779/IRCTC 2,363.00 = 43,606.48 01-10-16
2 03-10-16 |eBanking : 54343359/HBBC4802593831/IRCTC 2,363.00 - 41,243.48 03-10-16
B ing : F
3 04-10-16 eBanking 54408110/HBBC4805424746/LIFE 3,332.00 } 37,911.48 04-10-16
INSURAN
ECS/HDFC BANK
4 05-10- 17,954.00 - 19,957.48 05-10-16
i LIMITED/000003245420390000001 !
5 05-10-16 |ATM/CASH/6154/XXXXXXXXXXXX1742 15,000.00 - 4,957 .48 05-10-16
6 05-10-16 |eBanking : - 15,000.00 19,957.48 05-10-16
7 06-10-16 |COMM. ON INLAND PER.GTEE. ¥ 5,717.00 - 14,240.48 06-10-16
8 06-10-16 |eBanking : 40000.00 54,240.48 06-10-16
9 06-10-16 |Bhajan Lal Mehra 623 10,962.00 43,278.48 06-10-16
10 | 06-10-16 |Niti Mehra 630 7,916.00 35,362.48 06-10-16
11 | 06-10-16 |ATM/CASH/6382 /XXXXXXXXXXXX1742 10,000.00 - 25,362.48 06-10-16
12 | 06-10-16 |PRCR/SONAC SIGHT CARE/NEW DELHI 3,350.00 - 22,012.48 06-10-16
13 | 07-10-16 |eBanking : - 10,000.00 32,012.48 07-10-16
14 | 10-10-16 |ATM/CASH/7180/XXXXXXXXXXXX1742 10,000.00 - 22,012.48 08-10-16
15 | 10-10-16 |eBanking : - 5,000.00 27,012.48 09-10-16
16 | 10-10-16 {eBanking : - 20,000.00 47,012.48 10-10-16
17 | 10-10-16 NEFT/BARBH16284673409/IDEAL SECURITY 16,600.00 2 30,412.48 10-10-16
SERVICES R
12 | 10-10:16 J\DdlESFT-4440U16284053719—TATA POWER DELHI E 25.946.00 56.358.48 10-10-16
sq 1104015 EIESFT~4440U16284063721—TATA POWER DELH! i 21 788.00 78,146.48 10-10-16
20 | 10-10-16 ;ESFT—4440U16284063723-TATA POWER DELHI L 8,047.00 86,193.48 10-10-16
% T
21 10-10-16 EIESFT 4440U16284063728-TATA POWER DELHI _ 85,991.00 | 172,184.48 10-10-16
T-444 £ R Hi
22 | 10-10-16 gﬁ: AESLAG2EI00S (1 TAWA PONER REE - 53,523.00 | 225,707.48 | 10-10-16
FT-444 : -
23 | 10-10-16 E:ES PGS0 SISE- TR Q ERWEIRGELIY - 15,476.00 | 241,183.48 | 10-10-16
24 | 10-10-16 ;ESFI'-444{J016284063730—TATA POWER DELHI ] 6.694.00 |247,877.48 | 10-10-16
s |10-10-16 glESFT-ZMElUU16284063727-TA‘I’A POWER DELHI ; 65,184.00 |313,061.48| 10-10-16
26 | 10-10-16 EIESFF-4440U16284063735—TATA POWER DELHI - 11,847.00 |324,908.48 | 10-10-16
27 |40-10.46 EIESFI‘-444DU15284063757~TATA POWER DELHI 7 71,648.00 | 396,556.48 | 10-10-16
= & P
>s | 10-10-15 gIESFT 4440U16284063740-TATA POWER DELHI . 16,281.00 | 412,837.48 | 10-10-16




/

’

é}/No Date Description(Remark) Cheque No. Dbl Crech Balance | Value Date
Amount Amount
FT-444 63754-TATA P
29 | 10-10-16 g]ES ARG CA0 S T AR DR - 11,930.00 | 424,767.48 | 10-10-16
NEFT-444 - PO D |
30 | 10-10-16 oIS SHCERIDGTESAATATRAER DELH - 25,535.00 | 450,302.48 | 10-10-16
NEFT-4440U16284 = POWER DE
31 | 10-10-16 BiS e DELA - 137,442.00 | 587,744.48 | 10-10-16
-4440U16284063741- |
32 | 10-10-16 EIESH B ACATAROMERDELY - 16,781.00 | 604,525.48 | 10-10-16
NEFT-444 : - A PO R
33 | 10-10-16 DIS QLRSS0 TR NT MRS - 51,742.00 | 656,267.48 | 10-10-16
NEFT-4440U1 - A POWER DELHI
34 |10-10-16 BIS e : - 10,335.00 | 666,602.48 | 10-10-16
NEFT-4440U1 4 3-TATA POWER DELHI
35 | 10-10-16 oIS DIGIESREDS - 94,984.00 | 761,586.48 | 10-10-16
EFT-4440U1 4 - LHI
36 | 10-10-16 EIS UIEZRAR0S755-TATE SRS Pt - 5,075.00 |766,661.48 | 10-10-16
FT- 4063732-
37 | 10-10-16 S}ES 2A0I5R S EAUNTSARE RN - 11,388.00 |778,049.48 | 10-10-16
T- 16284063742-T
38 | 10-10-16 g!ESF HEOU £AATAEONER ELH - 11,885.00 | 789,934.48 | 10-10-16
39 | 11-10-16 |PRCR/MAX RETAIL DIVISION/DELHI 1,298.00 - 788,636.48 | 11-10-16
40 | 11-10-16 |PRCR/MORE MEGASTORE/DELHI 4,135.19 - 784,501.29 | 11-10-16
41 11-10-16 |PRCR/HALDIRAM PRODUCTS/NEW DELHI * 891 - 783,610.29 11-10-16
42 | 13-10-16 |SELF 786 100,000.00 - 683,610.29 | 13-10-16
= 7 cr i
43 | 13-10-16 g;EsF{ AAAMUIGRE SOLSH AR EQVEER SELH] - 89,048.00 | 772,658.29 | 13-10-16
i | Thesaan S:ESFT-‘QMOU16287301555-TATA POWER DELHI y 16,580.00 | 789,238.29 | 13-10-16
45 13-10-16 E:ESFT—LM-&'!OU16287301576-TATA POWER DELHI ) 31,672.00 |820,91029 | 13-10-16
a8 |13.50:18 giES‘FT-MdDU16287301570-TATA POWER DELHI : 46,879.00 |867,789.29 | 13-10-16
47 | 13-10-16 |eBanking : 2/6-1/6 500,000.00 B 367,789.29 | 13-10-16
48 | 13-10-16 |[NEFT/BARBH16287493033/SUDHA CHANDRA JHA 17,000.00 - 350,789.29 | 13-10-16
49 | 14-10-16 |Bhajan Lal Mehra 627 15,127.00 335,662.29 | 14-10-16
51 | 14-10-16 |Promod Kumar 638 5,870.00 329,792.29 14-10-16
52 | 14-10-16 |Promod Kumar 651 20,392.00 309,400.29 | 14-10-16
53 | 14-10-16 |Sudha Chandra Jha 640 6,198.00 303,202.29 | 14-10-16
54 | 14-10-16 |Chotu Kumar 652 786.00 302,416.29 | 14-10-16
55 | 14-10-16 |Sunil Kumar 655 5,879.00 296,537.29 | 14-10-16
56 | 14-10-16 |Ishwar Pal 653 3,400.00 293,137.29 | 14-10-16
57 | 14-10-16 |Ashok Kumar 654 1,309.00 291,828.29 | 14-10-16
58 | 15-10-16 |eBanking : From 1/6 - 2/6 656 - 250,000.00 | 541,828.29 | 15-10-16
59 | 15-10-16 (40649/3195/151016/AALPMT7764N////280 789 179,210.00 = 362,618.29 | 15-10-16
60 | 15-10-16 |40945/3195/151016/DELR10S07B////281 788 279,928.00 - 82,690.29 | 15-10-16
61 | 15-10-16 |PRCR/MANILAS BOUTIQUE/NEW DELHI 2,000.00 - 74,690.29 | 15-10-16
62 | 17-10-16 |RATHI POLY PLAST PRIVATE 787 61,776.00 - 12,914.29 | 17-10-16
63 | 26-10-16 |eBanking 657 4,240,00 8,674.25 26-10-16

Total no. of Transactions : 63




